PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY, MARYLAND

2002 ZIP CODE AREAS

2002 ZIP CODE AREAS

20601

20607
20608
20613
20623
20703
20705
20706
20707
20708
20709
20710
20712
20715
20716
20717
20718
20719
20720
20721

20722
20731

20735
20737
20738
20740
20742
20743
20744
20745
20746
20747
20748
20749
20750
20752
20753
20757
20762
20768
20769
20770
20771

20772
20773
20774
20775
20780
20781

20782
20783
20784
20785
20787
20788
20791

20792
20903
20912

WALDORF

ACCOKEEK

AQUASCO

BRANDYWINE
CHELTENHAM

LANHAM - SEABROOK
BELTSVILLE

LANHAM

LAUREL

LAUREL - MONTPELIER AREA
LAUREL - MONTPELIER
BLADENSBURG

MOUNT RAINIER

BOWIE - NORTH

BOWIE - SOUTH EAST
BOWIE - MITCHELLVILLE
BOWIE - BOWIE PLAZA
BOWIE - WEST BOWIE
BOWIE - SOUTH WEST
BOWIE - MITCHELLVILLE AREA
BRENTWOOD

CAPITAL HEIGHTS
CLINTON

RIVERDALE

RIVERDALE - KENILWORTH
COLLEGE PARK - NORTH
COLLEGE PARK

CAPITOL HEIGHTS AREA
FORT WASHINGTON

OXON HILL AREA
SUITLAND AREA

DISTRICT HEIGHTS - FORESTVILLE
TEMPLE HILLS AREA
FORT WASHINGTON

OXON HILL

SUITLAND

DISTRICT HEIGHTS
TEMPLE HILLS
WASHINGTON - ANDREWS AFB
GREENBELT

GLENN DALE

GREENBELT AREA
GODDARD SPACE CENTER
UPPER MARLBORO AREA
UPPER MARLBORO

UPPER MARLBORO

UPPER MARLBORO - LARGO-KETTERIN

HYATTSVILE
HYATTSVILLE AREA
HYATTSVILLE - WEST

HYATTSVILLE - ADELPHI
HYATTSVILLE - LANDOVER HILLS
HYATTSVILLE - LANDOVER

HYATTSVILLE - LANGLEY PARK
HYATTSVILLE
HAMPTON PARK
UPPER MARLBORO
SILVER SPRING

SILVER SPRING - TAKOMA PARK

PR. GEORGES PLAZA

20722

20781

20748

20750

20745

20744

§20749
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4 MILES
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20720
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20613

20721

( )420717
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20613 s

20716

20774

20608




